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DN6 > Ø25mm
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A B C

100308557
100308571

100308563
100308564

100305223
100305209

1 100308239 100308239 100308239

2 100308263 100308263 100308263

3 100308255 100308255 100308255

4 100308256 100308256 100308256

5 100310619 100310619 100310619

6 100310452 100310452 100310452

7 100305240 100305213 -
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21

O-RING

WASHER

DISC

NUT

18-22mm 35mm

(11/16” - 7/8”) (1_3/8”)

O-RING

WASHER
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COUNTERTOP
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>20 s.

<150mm
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ALKALINE BATTERY
(INCLUDED)

100% 0%

1’5 AÑOS / YEARS / ANNÉE / ANO

120.000 CICLOS / CYCLES / CYCLES / CICLOS

O / OR / OU / OU

12

39

6

90 s.

AUTOSTOP

≈ 30-120mm
(≈ 13/16 - 43/4”)

≈ 80mm
(≈ 31/8”)

100038795
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 100308557

 100308571

TENSION / TENSION / TENSION / TENSÃO 100-240V to 9V 
DISTANCIA SENSOR / SENSOR DISTANCE / DISTANCE DU CAPTEUR / DISTÂNCIA DO 
SENSOR ≈ 80mm / 3 1/8”
RANGO SENSOR / SENSOR RANGE / GAMME DE CAPTEURS / ALCANCE DO SENSOR 30-120mm / 13/16 - 43/4”

 100308563

 100308564

TENSION / TENSION / TENSION / TENSÃO 100-240V to 9V 
DISTANCIA SENSOR / SENSOR DISTANCE / DISTANCE DU CAPTEUR / DISTÂNCIA DO 
SENSOR ≈ 80mm / 3 1/8”
RANGO SENSOR / SENSOR RANGE / GAMME DE CAPTEURS / ALCANCE DO SENSOR 30-120mm / 13/16 - 43/4”

 100305223

 100305209

TENSION / TENSION / TENSION / TENSÃO Battery 9V (LR61) 
DISTANCIA SENSOR / SENSOR DISTANCE / DISTANCE DU CAPTEUR / DISTÂNCIA DO 
SENSOR ≈ 80mm / 3 1/8”
RANGO SENSOR / SENSOR RANGE / GAMME DE CAPTEURS / ALCANCE DO SENSOR 30-120mm / 13/16 - 43/4”

INT USA

INT

USA
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Min. - Max

0.5 - 5 bar

Max. 5 bar 3 bar

50ºC

máx 70ºC
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www.noken.com

Para consultar la garantía u otra información relativa a este producto, visitar nuestra web:
For a warranty or other information on this product, visit our Web address:
Pour obtenir une garantie ou d’autres informations sur ce produit, visitez notre site web:
Para garantia ou outras informações sobre este produto, visite o nosso site:
Per consultare la garanzia o altre informazioni relative a questo prodotto, visitare il nostro sito Web:
Hinweise zur Garantie und zu sonstigen Einzelheiten zu dem Produkt finden Sie auf unserer Webseite:
Для получения гарантийной или другой информации, связанной с данным продуктом, посетите наш веб-сайт:
Aby zapoznać się z gwarancją lub innymi informacjami związanymi z danym produktem, odwiedź naszą stronę internetową:

تنرتنإلا ىلع انعقوم ةرايز ءاجرلا ،جتنملا اذهب ةقلعتم ىرخا تامولعم يا وا ةلافكلا ةعجارمل
关于这个产品的保修及其它信息，请访问我司的网站参看。
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